
large butter croissant 


 butter and preserves 10 | cheese 25



vanilla flapjack stack with cinnamon

butter and berry compote  


 bacon 45

add +

add +

55




85


scrambled eggs on toast 			 

sourdough / brown / rye 12 / gluten free 18


bacon 45 | avo 49 | salmon 69

hummus 25 | cheddar 25


gourmet croissant filled with two 	

poached eggs and hollandiase


 bacon 45 | avo 49 | salmon 69

ham 25 | cheddar 25


breakfast tramezzini: bacon egg, 	

tomato, mozzarella


bavo croissant: croissant filled with 		

two poached eggs, fresh avo, bacon,

and hollandaise sauce

add + 

add +

55




99




135



175

berry and banana smoothie


blueberries, banana and almond protein

smoothie bowl with granola

pineapple, mango, coconut, and lime

smoothie bowl with granola 

berry, yoghurt, and granola cup

 vegan


vegan


65


95


95


75

breakfast
salad bowl: grilled chicken, avo, and greens 
with pesto dressing  


salad bowl: smoked salmon trout, 	

quinoa, avo and greens with a creamy

soya dressing


salad bowl: quinoa, roasted vegetable, 	

and feta with sundried tomato dressing


salad bowl: falafel, avo, broccoli 		

and hummus  

wrap: grilled chicken, fresh avo 	

and pesto

vegan


125



159




99



99



135

toasted tramezzini: chicken wasabi mayo

and melted mozzarella


toasted tramezzini: mozzarella, 		 

grilled chicken, and tomato


toasted tramezzini: spinach, sundried 

tomato, feta and melted mozzarella


veggie club: triple deckered, avo, hummus, 

cheddar, falafel, broccoli and greens

on sourdough


club sandwich: triple deckered, egg, 		

bacon, cheddar, greens and chicken

wasabi mayo on sourdough


rare roast beef, gherkins, english mustard 

and greens on toasted sourdough


cheese burger: 180g prime beef patty, melted 
cheddar, greens, tomato, and a hint of mayo.


 bacon 45 | avo 45  | fried egg 15add +

135



135



135



135




145




155






155

lunch
toasted cheese and tomato on sourdough


toasted mozzarella, roasted aubergine, 

and sundried tomato on sourdough


toasted chicken wasabi mayo and 		

greens on sourdough


salt and pepper avocado with pesto, 		

feta, and greens on brown


Bols on bread: bolognaise mince on sourdough 
toast with grilled tomato 


 avo R49 | poached egg R15 | mozzarella R25


  

add:

55


79



79



99



85


pizetta margherita: melted mozzarella over 

herby tomato sauce on a light crisp base


 avo 25 | ham 19 | feta 22add +

55

bockwurst hotdog with german mustard


chicken kebabs, skewered with veg in 		

a sundried tomato sauce


freshly baked quiche: chorizo, onion 	

and cherry tomato quiche

69


95



99

trio of hummus (kale, beetroot, regular)


with cheese straws or toasted pita


whipped sundried tomato and avo cream


dip with cheese straws or toasted pita


salmon and dill pate with cheese straws


or toasted pita


camembert and fig preserve with toasted


bruschetta or toasted pita

65



69



69



75

lights + toasties



americano


cortado 


flat white


cappuccino


large cappuccino


red cappuccino


red latte


latte

 hazelnut 15


laanie latte 

matcha (green tea) / golden (turmeric)


coffee on ice (espresso, milk, ice)


hazelnut latte on ice 


loose leaf teas

rooibos / jasmine / mint


pot of tea 

ceylon / green / chamomile / earl grey


gourmet tea 

(rooibos, lemon, fresh ginger, cloves

and honey)


spiced chai latte 


hot chocolate 


chococcino


babyccino with mini mallows 


milk replacements

soya 8 / almond 12 / oat 8

add +

32


34


38


34


40


38


40


38



49



49


65


33



29



39



46


49


59


15

iced fruit crushes				 

mango and mint | green tea and lime

lemonade | strawberry and apple


dairy iced crushes				 

vanilla chai | coffee | cocoa


milkshakes 					 

chocolate / strawberry / vanilla / coffee


banilla and peanut butter smoothie 		 


berry and banana smoothie 			


mango smoothie 				 


non alcoholic moccktails				 

mockjito | rock shandy | shirley temple


duchess non alcoholic gin and tonic		 


devils peak hero non alcoholic beer		 


still / sparkling water 350ml


                                                          750ml

fresh pressed orange juice 			 


bottled juice: apple / cranberry 		 


kombucha rooibos / rose geranium 		 


house ice tea 					 

(rooibos, cranberry and fresh lemon)

55



55


59


65


65


65


55




55


49


29


49

35


35


45


45



coffee and tea drinks

monday - sunday 7am - 4pm


we are available to hire as a night time venue

picniccafeanddeli@gmail.com


picniccafe.co.za
picnic.cafe


0845160830

sweet
chocolate cake


carrot cake


lemoncurd baked cheesecake


brownie

 ice cream 15


american choc chip cookie


fig and ginger cookie


gluten free, oat and cranberry cookie


ice cream pots with sprinkles


chocolate / vanilla


see our baking display for other freshly baked goodies

add +

65


65


65


39


36


36


36


45

toasted cheese (and tomato) 


scrambled eggs on toast


toasted chicken mayonnaise


kiddies hot dog (tomato sauce) 


pizetta margherita: melted mozzarella

over herby tomato sauce

55


55


75


45


55

kiddies berry, yoghurt, and granola cup


hummus and cheese straws or toasted pita


berry and banana smoothie


kiddies vanilla flapjack stack with cinnamon


butter and maple flavoured syrup

45


45


65


65

babychino	


apple juice	


sourdough / brown / rye 12 / gluten free 18

15


25

kids


