breakfast

	scrambled eggs on toast sourdough / brown / rye 12 / gluten free 18	55
	add + bacon 45 avo 49 salmon 69 hummus 25 cheddar 25	
	gourmet croissant filled with two poached eggs and hollandiase	99
	add + bacon 45 avo 49 salmon 69 ham 25 cheddar 25	
	breakfast tramezzini: bacon egg, tomato, mozzarella	135
7	bavo croissant: croissant filled with two poached eggs, fresh avo, bacon, and hollandaise sauce	175
	berry and banana smoothie	65
	blueberries, banana and almond protein smoothie bowl with granola vegan	95
	pineapple, mango, coconut, and lime smoothie bowl with granola vegan	95
	berry, yoghurt, and granola cup	75
	large butter croissant	55
	add + butter and preserves 10 cheese 25	
	vanilla flapjack stack with cinnamon butter and berry compote V	85
	add + bacon 45	

lunch

	salad bowl: grilled chicken, avo, and greens with pesto dressing	125
	salad bowl: smoked salmon trout, quinoa, avo and greens with a creamy soya dressing	159
	salad bowl: quinoa, roasted vegetable, and feta with sundried tomato dressing V	99
	salad bowl: falafel, avo, broccoli and hummus vegan	99
	wrap: grilled chicken, fresh avo and pesto	135
	toasted tramezzini: chicken wasabi mayo and melted mozzarella	135
	toasted tramezzini: mozzarella, grilled chicken, and tomato	135
	toasted tramezzini: spinach, sundried tomato, feta and melted mozzarella 🔻	135
	veggie club: triple deckered, avo, hummus, cheddar, falafel, broccoli and greens on sourdough $\boxed{\mathbf{v}}$	135
\heartsuit	club sandwich: triple deckered, egg, bacon, cheddar, greens and chicken wasabi mayo on sourdough	145
	rare roast beef, gherkins, english mustard and greens on toasted sourdough	155
	cheese burger: 180g prime beef patty, melted cheddar, greens, tomato, and a hint of mayo.	155
	add + bacon 45 avo 45 fried egg 15	

lights + toasties

	toasted cheese and tomato on sourdough 🔻	55
	to a sted mozzarella, roasted aubergine, and sundried tomato on sourdough \boxed{V}	79
	toasted chicken wasabi mayo and greens on sourdough	79
	salt and pepper avocado with pesto, feta, and greens on brown V	99
	Bols on bread: bolognaise mince on sourdough toast with grilled tomato	85
	add: avo R49 poached egg R15 mozzarella R25	
	pizetta margherita: melted mozzarella over herby tomato sauce on a light crisp base V add + avo 25 ham 19 feta 22	55
	add + avo 20 nam // reta 22	
O	bockwurst hotdog with german mustard	69
	chicken kebabs, skewered with veg in a sundried tomato sauce	95
	freshly baked quiche: chorizo, onion and cherry tomato quiche	99
	trio of hummus (kale, beetroot, regular) with cheese straws or toasted pita V	65
	with cheese straws of toasted pita	
	whipped sundried tomato and avo cream dip with cheese straws or toasted pita V	69
	whipped sundried tomato and avo cream	69 69

coffee and tea

americano	32
cortado	34
flat white	38
cappuccino	34
large cappuccino	40
red cappuccino	38
redlatte	40
latte add + hazelnut 15	38
laanie latte matcha (green tea) / golden (turmeric)	49
coffee on ice (espresso, milk, ice)	49
hazelnut latte on ice	65
loose leaf teas rooibos/jasmine/mint	33
pot of tea ceylon / green / chamomile / earl grey	29
gourmet tea (rooibos, lemon, fresh ginger, cloves and honey)	39
spiced chai latte	46
hot chocolate	49
chococcino	59
babyccino with mini mallows	15
milk replacements soya 8 / almond 12 / oat 8	

drinks

iced fruit crushes mango and mint green tea and lime lemonade strawberry and apple	55
dairy iced crushes vanilla chai coffee cocoa	55
milkshakes chocolate/strawberry/vanilla/coffee	59
banilla and peanut butter smoothie	65
berry and banana smoothie	65
mango smoothie	65
non alcoholic moccktails mockjito rock shandy shirley temple	55
duchess non alcoholic gin and tonic	55
devils peak hero non alcoholic beer	49
still / sparkling water 350ml	29
750ml	49
fresh pressed orange juice	35
bottled juice: apple / cranberry	35
kombucha rooibos / rose geranium	45
house ice tea (rooibos, cranberry and fresh lemon)	45
o picnic.cafe opicniccafeanddeli@gma	ail.com

monday - sunday 7am - 4pm we are available to hire as a night time venue

sweet

chocolate cake	65
carrot cake	65
lemoncurd baked cheesecake	65
brownie add + ice cream 15	39
american choc chip cookie	36
fig and ginger cookie	36
gluten free, oat and cranberry cookie	36
ice cream pots with sprinkles chocolate / vanilla	45
see our baking display for other freshly baked go	oodies
kids —	
toasted cheese (and tomato)	55
scrambled eggs on toast	55
toasted chicken mayonnaise	75
kiddies hot dog (tomato sauce)	45
pizetta margherita: melted mozzarella over herby tomato sauce	55
kiddies berry, yoghurt, and granola cup	45
hummus and cheese straws or toasted pita	45
berry and banana smoothie	65
kiddies vanilla flapjack stack with cinnamon butter and maple flavoured syrup	65
babychino	15
apple juice	25
sourdough/brown/rye12/glutenfree18	